HWON H

o~ N

111

10

CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Introduction

AGENCY AND THE SELF
What is human agency?
Self-interpreting animals
Hegel’s philosophy of mind
The concept of a person

PHILOSOPHY OF PSYCHOLOGY AND MIND
Peaceful coexistence in psychology

What is involved in a genetic psychology?
How is mechanism conceivable?

Cognitive psychology

PHILOSOPHY OF LANGUAGE

Language and human nature
Theories of meaning

Index

page vii
I

13
15
45
77
97

115
117
139
164
187

213
215

248

293



