CONTENTS

	Acknowledgements Introduction	<i>page</i> vi
I	AGENCY AND THE SELF	13
I	What is human agency?	15
2,	Self-interpreting animals	45
3	Hegel's philosophy of mind	77
4	The concept of a person	97
П	PHILOSOPHY OF PSYCHOLOGY AND MIND	115
5	Peaceful coexistence in psychology	117
6	What is involved in a genetic psychology?	139
7	How is mechanism conceivable?	164
8	Cognitive psychology	187
ш	PHILOSOPHY OF LANGUAGE	213
9	Language and human nature	215
10	Theories of meaning	248
	Index	293